Milk Market Observatory PRI.WO.Dair

Last update : 14.05.2018

Latest World Quotations of Dairy Products

Latest Quotations Week - 2 Year - 1
In US$/t 13/05/2018 29/04/2018 % change (previous quotation) May 2017 % change (1 year)
EU Oceania USA EU Oceania USA EU Oceania USA EU Oceania EU Oceania USA
Butter dl 652414l 5700l 5195] 6369 5663] 5074[" +24%F> +07%lA +24%| 4837 5025 4791MF +35%® +13%F +8%
SMP ] 16864l 2038wl 1843] 1676] 1950 1707 +06%1 +45%f® +7.9%| 1958 2000 1892NF -14%|A +2%%  -3%
WMP il 3251)4ll 32634l 3362] 3272 3325 3296f» -0.6%% -1.9%|A +20%| 3078 3200 3009( +6%A +2%[f +12%
Cheddar  |ull 3889jull 3963ull 3653] 3957| 3850 3573|% -17%31 +29%| +23%| 3635 3600 3556[% +7%® +10%F  +3%

Source : Member States Notifications under Reg. 2017/1185, USDA
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EU/US/Oceania Quotations of SMP

2038
1843
1686

== Avg Oceania SMP quotation

e Avg EU SMP internal Price

e Avg US SMP quotation

F\

\

FouTce: IrIS’ communi caticwns urder Reg. 2017/1185 & USDA rTarker neTs

6 000

5500

5000

4500

4 000 -
3500
3 000

auu0yasn Ul sadlid

2500

2000

1500

1000

8T Jdv
8T uer
LT 10
LT InC
LT 1dy
LT uer
9T 100
9T InC
9T Jdv
9T uer
ST 100
GT InC
GT Jdv
GT uer
T 100
aaly
T Jdv
T uer
€T 100
€T Inc
€T Jdv
€T uer
2T 10
zTinc
2T My
2T uer
1T 100
TT InC
1T Jdv
TT uer

- Page 2 -



Prices in USD/tonne
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EU/US/Oceania Quotations of WMP
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Prices in USD/tonne
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Prices in USD/tonne
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EU/US/Oceania Quotations of Cheddar
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